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DESIGNED TO PROTECT

OX-ON Knitted | Supreme 13400

e Classic glove with dots

® Exquisite quality

e Good fit
e Solid grip
CATEGORI
C€ caTi
MATERIALS
45% Polyester 30% Cotton
25% PVC
Art. nr. EAN
132.17 5701952132171
132.18 5701952132188
132.20 5701952132201
132.21 5701952132218

SHORT DESCRIPTION
The OX-ON Knitted Supreme 13600 is a heavy knitted glove with dots for anyone who loves quality

equipment.

EN-STANDARD

For minimal risks only

PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

240 pair per. colli

DB
5910434
5910435
5910436
5668870

FINFO
4530119
4530120
4530121
4530122

/ 12 pair per bag.

SIZE

10
11

The glove is made of a mixture of 60% polyester and 40% cotton which ensures great flexibility and good

comfort.

The palm is coated with dots to ensure a good grip, and a soft knitted cuff on the wrist creates the ideal fit.
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