PRODUCT DATASHEET



OX-ON Knitted | Supreme 13600

- Classic glove with dots
- Exquisite quality
- Good fit
- Solid grip



CATEGORI	EN-STANDARD	
C€ CATI	For minimal risks only	

MATERIALS	
45% Polyester 25% PVC	30% Cotton

PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY						
240 pair per. colli	/ 12 pair per bag.					

Art. nr.	EAN	DB	FINFO	SIZE
132.17	5701952132171	5910434	4530119	7
132.18	5701952132188	5910435	4530120	8
132.20	5701952132201	5910436	4530121	10
132.21	5701952132218	5668870	4530122	11

SHORT DESCRIPTION

The OX-ON Knitted Supreme 13600 is a heavy knitted glove with dots for anyone who loves quality equipment.

The glove is made of a mixture of 60% polyester and 40% cotton which ensures great flexibility and good comfort.

The palm is coated with dots to ensure a good grip, and a soft knitted cuff on the wrist creates the ideal fit.



